BUTTERFLY VALVE
Part	 Product
Number	 Size
350-050	 2" (50mm)
350-065	 2½" (65mm)
350-080	 3" (80mm)
350-100	 4" (100mm)
350-125	 5" (125mm)
350-150	 6" (150mm)
350-200	 8" (200mm)
350-250	 10" (250mm)
350-300	 12" (300mm)
Part	 Product
Number	 Size
350-NBR-050	 2" (50mm)
350-NBR-065	 2½" (65mm)
350-NBR-080	 3" (80mm)
350-NBR-100	 4" (100mm)
350-NBR-125	 5" (125mm)
350-NBR-150	 6" (150mm)
350-NBR-200	 8" (200mm)
350-NBR-250	 10" (250mm)
350-NBR-300	 12" (300mm)
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Brand Name:	 Arita
Body Material:	 Cast Iron
Seat:	 EPDM
Connection:	 TE | ANSI 150 | PN16
Disc & Stem:	 CF8M
Suitable Temperature:	 -20ºC - 110ºC
Actuation:	 Lever Operated
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Brand Name:	 Arita
Body Material:	 Cast Iron
Seat:	 NBR
Connection:	 TE | ANSI 150 | PN16
Disc & Stem:	 CF8M
Suitable Temperature:	 -10ºC - 80ºC
Actuation:	 Lever Operated
BUTTERFLY VALVE - WAFER | EPDM	 CAST IRON
BUTTERFLY VALVE - WAFER | NBR	 CAST IRON
* Also Available in NBR, Teflon & Viton Seats & Stainless Steel Body
* Also Available in EPDM, Teflon & Viton Seats & Stainless Steel Body
BUTTERFLY VALVE
Part	 Product
Number	 Size
350-T-050	 2" (50mm)
350-T-065	 2½" (65mm)
350-T-080	 3" (80mm)
350-T-100	 4" (100mm)
350-T-125	 5" (125mm)
350-T-150	 6" (150mm)
350-T-200	 8" (200mm)
350-T-250	 10" (250mm)
Part	 Product
Number	 Size
350-V-050	 2" (50mm)
350-V-065	 2½" (65mm)
350-V-080	 3" (80mm)
350-V-100	 4" (100mm)
350-V-125	 5" (125mm)
350-V-150	 6" (150mm)
350-V-200	 8" (200mm)
350-V-250	 10" (250mm)
350-V-300	 12" (300mm)
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Brand Name:	 Arita
Body Material:	 Cast Iron
Seat:	 PFTE
Connection:	 TE
Disc & Stem:	 CF8M
Suitable Temperature:	 -20ºC - 120ºC
Actuation:	 Lever Operated
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Brand Name:	 Arita
Body Material:	 Cast Iron
Seat:	 Viton
Connection:	 TE
Disc & Stem:	 CF8M
Suitable Temperature:	 -20ºC - 160ºC
Actuation:	 Lever Operated
BUTTERFLY VALVE - WAFER | TEFLON (PTFE)	 CAST IRON
BUTTERFLY VALVE - WAFER | VITON	 CAST IRON
* Also Available in EPDM, NBR & Viton Seats & Stainless Steel Body
* Also Available in EPDM, NBR & Teflon Seats & Stainless Steel Body
BUTTERFLY VALVE
Part	 Product
Number	 Size
350-SST-050	 2" (50mm)
350-SST-065	 2½" (65mm)
350-SST-080	 3" (80mm)
350-SST-100	 4" (100mm)
350-SST-125	 5" (125mm)
350-SST-150	 6" (150mm)
350-SST-200	 8" (200mm)
350-SST-250	 10" (250mm)
350-SST-300	 12" (300mm)
Part	 Product
Number	 Size
350-SS-050	 2" (50mm)
350-SS-065	 2½" (65mm)
350-SS-080	 3" (80mm)
350-SS-100	 4" (100mm)
350-SS-125	 5" (125mm)
350-SS-150	 6" (150mm)
350-SS-200	 8" (200mm)
350-SS-250	 10" (250mm)
350-SS-300	 12" (300mm)
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Brand Name:	 Arita
Body Material:	 ASTM A351 CF8M
Seat:	 PTFE
Connection:	 TE
Disc & Stem:	 CF8M
Suitable Temperature:	 -20ºC - 120ºC
Actuation:	 Lever Operated
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Body Material:	 ASTM A351 CF8M
Seat:	 PTFE
Connection:	 TE
Disc & Stem:	 CF8M
Suitable Temperature:	 -20ºC - 120ºC
Actuation:	 Lever Operated
BUTTERFLY VALVE - WAFER | TEFLON (PTFE)	 STAINLESS STEEL
BUTTERFLY VALVE - WAFER | NBR	 STAINLESS STEEL
BUTTERFLY VALVE
Part	 Product
Number	 Size
350-GO-050	 2" (50mm)
350-GO-065	 2½" (65mm)
350-GO-080	 3" (80mm)
350-GO-100	 4" (100mm)
350-GO-125	 5" (125mm)
350-GO-150	 6" (150mm)
350-GO-200	 8" (200mm)
350-GO-250	 10" (250mm)
350-GO-300	 12" (300mm)
350-GO-350	 14" (350mm)
350-GO-400	 16" (400mm)
350-GO-450	 18" (450mm)
350-GO-500	 20" (500mm)
350-GO-600	 24" (600mm)
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Brand Name:	 Arita
Body Material:	 Cast Iron
Seat:	 EPDM
Connection:	 TE | ANSI 150 | PN16
Disc & Stem:	 CF8M
Suitable Temperature:	 -20ºC - 110ºC
Actuation:	 Gear Operated
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Brand Name:	 Arita
Body Material:	 Cast Iron
Seat:	 NBR
Connection:	 TE | ANSI 150 | PN16
Disc & Stem:	 CF8M
Suitable Temperature:	 -10ºC - 80ºC
Actuation:	 Gear Operated
BUTTERFLY VALVE - WAFER | GEAR OPERATED EPDM 	 CAST IRON
BUTTERFLY VALVE - WAFER | GEAR OPERATED NBR 	 CAST IRON
* Also Available in NBR, Teflon & Viton Seats & Stainless Steel Body
* Also Available in EPDM, Teflon & Viton Seats & Stainless Steel Body
Part	 Product
Number	 Size
350-GO-N-050	 2" (50mm)
350-GO-N-065	 2½" (65mm)
350-GO-N-080	 3" (80mm)
350-GO-N-100	 4" (100mm)
350-GO-N-125	 5" (125mm)
350-GO-N-150	 6" (150mm)
350-GO-N-200	 8" (200mm)
350-GO-N-250	 10" (250mm)
350-GO-N-300	 12" (300mm)
350-GO-N-350	 14" (350mm)
350-GO-N-400	 16" (400mm)
350-GO-N-450	 18" (450mm)
350-GO-N-500	 20" (500mm)
350-GO-N-600	 24" (600mm)
BUTTERFLY VALVE
Part	 Product
Number	 Size
350-GB-050	 2" (50mm)
350-GB-065	 2½" (65mm)
350-GB-080	 3" (80mm)
350-GB-100	 4" (100mm)
350-GB-125	 5" (125mm)
350-GB-150	 6" (150mm)
350-GB-200	 8" (200mm)
350-GB-250	 10" (250mm)
350-GB-300	 12" (300mm)
Part	 Product
Number	 Size
353-050	 2" (50mm)
353-065	 2½" (65mm)
353-080	 3" (80mm)
353-100	 4" (100mm)
353-125	 5" (125mm)
353-150	 6" (150mm)
353-200	 8" (200mm)
353-250	 10" (250mm)
353-300	 12" (300mm)
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Brand Name:	 Arita
Body Material:	 Cast Iron
Operator Type:	 Gear Operated
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Brand Name:	 Arita
Body Material:	 Cast Iron
Seat:	 EPDM
Connection:	 TE
Disc & Stem:	 CF8M
Suitable Temperature:	 -20ºC - 110ºC
Actuation:	 Lever Operated
CAST IRON GEARBOX
BUTTERFLY VALVE - LUGGED EPDM | TE	 CAST IRON
* Also Available in NBR, Teflon & Viton Seats & Stainless Steel Body
BUTTERFLY VALVE
Part	 Product
Number	 Size
353-NBR-050	 2" (50mm)
353-NBR-065	 2½" (65mm)
353-NBR-080	 3" (80mm)
353-NBR-100	 4" (100mm)
353-NBR-125	 5" (125mm)
353-NBR-150	 6" (150mm)
353-NBR-200	 8" (200mm)
353-NBR-250	 10" (250mm)
353-NBR-300	 12" (300mm)
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Brand Name:	 Arita
Body Material:	 Cast Iron
Seat:	 NBR
Connection:	 TE
Disc & Stem:	 CF8M
Suitable Temperature:	 -10ºC - 80ºC
Actuation:	 Lever Operated
BUTTERFLY VALVE - LUGGED NBR | TE	 CAST IRON
* Also Available in EPDM, Teflon & Viton Seats & Stainless Steel Body
Part	 Product
Number	 Size
353-A-050	 2" (50mm)
353-A-065	 2½" (65mm)
353-A-080	 3" (80mm)
353-A-100	 4" (100mm)
353-A-125	 5" (125mm)
353-A-150	 6" (150mm)
353-A-200	 8" (200mm)
353-A-250	 10" (250mm)
353-A-300	 12" (300mm)
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Body Material:	 Cast Iron
Seat:	 EPDM
Connection:	 ANSI 150
Disc & Stem:	 CF8M
Suitable Temperature:	 -20ºC - 110ºC
Actuation:	 Lever Operated
BUTTERFLY VALVE - LUGGED EPDM | ANSI 150	 CAST IRON
* Also Available in NBR, Teflon & Viton Seats & Stainless Steel Body
BUTTERFLY VALVE
Part	 Product
Number	 Size
353-5K-050	 2" (50mm)
353-5K-065	 2½" (65mm)
353-5K-080	 3" (80mm)
353-5K-100	 4" (100mm)
353-5K-125	 5" (125mm)
353-5K-150	 6" (150mm)
353-5K-200	 8" (200mm)
353-5K-250	 10" (250mm)
353-5K-300	 12" (300mm)
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Body Material:	 Cast Iron
Seat:	 NBR
Connection:	 JIS 5K
Disc & Stem:	 CF8M
Suitable Temperature:	 -20ºC - 110ºC
Actuation:	 Lever Operated
BUTTERFLY VALVE - LUGGED NBR |  JIS 5K	 CAST IRON
* Also Available in EPDM, Teflon & Viton Seats & Stainless Steel Body
Part	 Product
Number	 Size
353-10K-050	 2" (50mm)
353-10K-065	 2½" (65mm)
353-10K-080	 3" (80mm)
353-10K-100	 4" (100mm)
353-10K-125	 5" (125mm)
353-10K-150	 6" (150mm)
353-10K-200	 8" (200mm)
353-10K-250	 10" (250mm)
353-10K-300	 12" (300mm)
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Body Material:	 Cast Iron
Seat:	 NBR
Connection:	 JIS 10K
Disc & Stem:	 CF8M
Suitable Temperature:	 -20ºC - 110ºC
Actuation:	 Lever Operated
BUTTERFLY VALVE - LUGGED NBR |  JIS 10K	 CAST IRON
* Also Available in EPDM, Teflon & Viton Seats & Stainless Steel Body
BUTTERFLY VALVE
BUTTERFLY VALVE - TOMOE WAFER EPDM	 ALUMINIUM
BUTTERFLY VALVE - TOMOE WAFER NBR	 ALUMINIUM
TOMOE	 Nominal size	 Dimensions (mm)	 Approx
EPDM	 mm	 inch	 Фd	 ФD	 L	 H1	 H2	 H3	 Q	 K	 W	 Wgt (kg)
354-040	 40	 1½	 45	 80	 35	 47	 144	 56	 72	 49	 160	 0.8
354-050	 50	 2	 56	 91	 43	 57	 150	 56	 72	 49	 160	 0.9
354-065	 65	 2½	 69	 111	 46	 64	 163	 56	 72	 49	 160	 1.1
354-080	 80	 3	 84	 125	 46	 77	 151	 56	 72	 49	 160	 1.4
354-100	 100	 4	 104	 147	 52	 94	 162	 70	 72	 49	 200	 1.9
354-125	 125	 5	 130	 180	 56	 108	 190	 70	 72	 49	 200	 3
354-150	 150	 6	 153.5	 210	 56	 125	 201	 96	 88	 63	 300	 5
354-200	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -
TOMOE	 Nominal size	 Dimensions (mm)	 Approx
NBR	 mm	 inch	 Фd	 ФD	 L	 H1	 H2	 H3	 Q	 K	 W	 Wgt (kg)
354-N-040	 40	 1½	 45	 80	 35	 47	 144	 56	 72	 49	 160	 0.8
354-N-050	 50	 2	 56	 91	 43	 57	 150	 56	 72	 49	 160	 0.9
354-N-065	 65	 2½	 69	 111	 46	 64	 163	 56	 72	 49	 160	 1.1
354-N-080	 80	 3	 84	 125	 46	 77	 151	 56	 72	 49	 160	 1.4
354-N-100	 100	 4	 104	 147	 52	 94	 162	 70	 72	 49	 200	 1.9
354-N-125	 125	 5	 130	 180	 56	 108	 190	 70	 72	 49	 200	 3
354-N-150	 150	 6	 153.5	 210	 56	 125	 201	 96	 88	 63	 300	 5
354-N-200	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -
CLICK HERE TO DOWNLOAD THE FULL
TOMOE 700Z SPECIFICATION BROCHURE
CLICK HERE TO DOWNLOAD THE FULL
TOMOE 700Z SPECIFICATION BROCHURE